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HOMEGROVE SERVICES LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name HOMEGROVE SERVICES
LIMITED

Postcode HAO 4BA

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
A.lLM. ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CPPT PHYSIO LIMITED

RUSSOBALT (UK) LIMITED

NEW IMAGING GROUP LIMITED

PRIMATE DESIGNS LIMITED

DIAWARD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BOTTOM LINE TV LIMITED

BRAMWARD LIMITED

SABRELINE FLUIDS LIMITED

ROSEBUD SYSTEM LIMITED

HIGHBURY HEROES LTD

KIND COSMETICS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03819427

Number
06223827

03244777

05946424

05828342

05773645

04994401

04011442

04457457

04452059

05500896

05456536

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status
Dormant

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906647716

906647716

Premier House 45 Ealing Road

Wembley
Middlesex
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
24/09/2001

App. Date Res. Date

24/04/2007

30/11/2006

26/09/2006

25/05/2006

07/04/2006 31/03/2010

11/11/2005

01/09/2005

01/09/2005

01/09/2005

06/07/2005

19/05/2005

Position
Company
Secretary

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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PACIFIC AQUACULTURE COMPANY
LIMITED

IRIG LIMITED

CITYMARCH LIMITED

CITYJAN LIMITED

FOUR SEAS TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

UK TAX REPAYMENTS LIMITED
G.I.M.O. LIMITED

SLADECREST LIMITED

JESTBOND LIMITED

DJ GLOBAL INSPECTION SERVICES
LTD

GAINSFORD INVESTMENTS LTD
HARDRIVECOMPUTERS LIMITED
THE OLD BREWERY COMPANY
LIMITED

AMEN LIMITED

REACHTOWN LIMITED
ARTIST'LAND LIMITED

BARTON CLAIMS FINANCE LIMITED
MI CONS LIMITED

SATENNA LIMITED

MOVETOWN LIMITED

TRAVELUXURY LIMITED

DBA MANAGEMENT SERVICES UK
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05424615

05189900

02418493

04535851

04579160

04919793
04779661

04388580

03473578

04608842

04546025

04519451

04450697

04414694

03842158

04251907

04341099

04281887

04257848

04237903

04244347

04215026

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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18/04/2005

02/08/2004

29/03/2004

29/03/2004

31/01/2004

02/10/2003
09/06/2003

20/03/2003

20/12/2002

04/12/2002

31/10/2002

17/10/2002

29/05/2002

11/04/2002

10/04/2002

27/02/2002

17/12/2001

01/10/2001

24/07/2001

18/07/2001

02/07/2001

29/06/2001

906647716

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

15/08/2005

04/07/2003

28/01/2004

31/08/2002

24/05/2002

27/02/2002

04/11/2005

24/04/2023
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GLENHILL PROPERTIES LTD
GREY STONE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

VISIONARY CONCEPT LIMITED

VICTORYCOURT LIMITED

D J TUBULAR SERVICES LIMITED

ORPHEUS FINANCE LIMITED

EMERALD RISE TRADING LIMITED

GREGSON LIMITED

ORIENTAL FLAVOURS AND
FRAGRANCES LIMITED

ORIENTAL FLOWERS AND
FRAGRANCES LIMITED

LORY TRADING DIFFUSION LIMITED

SCORUS LIMITED

B & B VISION LIMITED

EVERSET LIMITED

FINANCE AND CREDIT COMPANY
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ART FINANCE
LIMITED

BELTMIND LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BEARING TRADE &
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
EASTDENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LAURENCO INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
ATLANTIC MEDITERRANEAN
OILFIELD SERVICES CO (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04208200
03909708

04176805

04054756

03986266

03852429

03951532

03928343

03908180

03896113

03857638

03853754

03850696

03837939

03851564

03847299

03834257

03839507

03777535

03785481

01965510

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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29/05/2001
22/03/2001

09/03/2001

14/09/2000

05/05/2000

02/05/2000

20/03/2000

14/02/2000

12/01/2000

17/12/1999

12/10/1999

30/09/1999

30/09/1999

29/09/1999

27/09/1999

23/09/1999

20/09/1999

10/09/1999

28/06/1999

09/06/1999

26/04/1999

906647716

26/02/2002

26/04/2002

09/10/2000

08/07/2002

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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DURSHAN LIMITED 03749312 Company is dissolved 08/04/1999 Company

Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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